
Discharge Planner Representatives (updated 6/25/09)

Hospital Name E-mail Phone
Children's National Medical Center Mary Daymont mdaymont@cnmc.org (202) 476-2338

Children's National Medical Center Kathy Rigney-Radford kradford@cnmc.org (202) 476-2825

George Washington University Hospital Beth Reinhart beth.reinhart@gwu-hospital.com (202) 715-5295

George Washington University Hospital Nancy Kanterman nancy.kanterman@gwu-hospital.com (202) 715-4174

Georgetown University Hospital  Ruth Adonizio raa6@gunet.georgetown.edu (202) 444-2222

Howard University Hospital Vivien Allo vfonjong@huhosp.org (202) 865-1617

Howard University Hospital Mayble Craig mcraig@huhosp.org (202) 865-1634

Howard University Hospital Janett Winzer jwinzer@huhosp.org (202) 865-6731

Malcolm Grow Medical Center

National Naval Medical Center

National Rehabilitation Hospital Carol Bartlett carol.b.bartlett@medstar.net (202) 877-1642

National Rehabilitation Hospital Barbara Hughes hughes35@verizon.net (202) 877-1046

National Rehabilitation Hospital Jim Wong jimwong12@hotmail.com (202) 877-1481

Providence Hospital Carla Jones cmjones@provhosp.org

Psychiatric Institute of Washington Courtney Corn ccorn@piw-dc.org (202) 885-5819

Saint Elizabeths Hospital Sue S. Sepehri sue.sepehri@dc.gov (202) 645-7556

Sibley Memorial Hospital Grace Daniels gdaniels@sibley.org (202) 537-4384

Sibley Memorial Hospital Cindy Crane ccrane@sibley.org (202) 537-4362

Specialty Hospital of Washington - Capitol Hill Linda Newton lnewton@shwdc (214) 497-9834

Specialty Hospital of Washington - Hadley Linda Newton lnewton@shwdc (214) 497-9834

United Medical Center Carol Canada ccanada@united-medicalcenter.com (202) 574-7058

Veterans Affairs Medical Center

Walter Reed Army Medical Center

Washington Hospital Center Toy True Toy.true@medstar.net (202) 877-7932




